

05.09.2018

Present: Mr. Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Kamal Kant Chandel, Dy. Advocate General for the appellants.

As per report of the Registry, post admission steps for the service of the respondents other than respondents No. 2(b) and 2(d) not taken. Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is granted three weeks' time to do the needful. Thereafter, let notices be issued to the said respondents returnable for 31.10.2018.

List on 31.10.2018.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 05, 2018
(narender)