

LAC vs. Dropti (deceased) through LRs

RFA No. 183 of 2007

15.09.2023

Present: Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Mr. Pavinder, advocate, for respondent No.11(a)(1) to 11 (a)(v).

Mr. Rahul, Advocate vice Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent No. 2(a), 2(c) & 4(d).

List on **31st October, 2023.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge.

15th September, 2023
tarun