

LAC Vs. Dropti (deceased) through LRs

RFA No. 183 of 2007

22.3.2024

Present:

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

For hearing, list on 8.5.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 22, 2024
(kalpana)