

RFA No. 183 of 2007

02.06.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the appellant-State.

Let steps for service of proposed
LRs of respondent No. 10 i.e., 10(a) to 10(g) have
not been taken till date. As such notice could not
be issued to them. Let steps be taken within a
period of one week. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

02.06.2025
(Shalini)